
Менаџерске вештине 

 

 Бр.индекса акт пред 

испитна 

колоквијум тест укупно 

ЈАКОВЉЕВИЋ МАРКО 1/22     12 40 52-6 

ДАСОВИЋ МИРЈАНА 10/22 5  20  15 36 76-8 

КАРАСТАНКОВИЋ ЂОРЂЕ 16/22 8  20  18 60 100-10 

МУРИЋ СРЂАНА 17/22 8  20  14 40 82-9 

ШАКИЋ БОЈАН 18/22 10    11 32 53-6 

ПИСАРЕВИЋ ЈОВАНА 21/22        

МИЛОШЕВИЋ ГОРАН 23/22        

ВУЧКОВИЋ ИВАНА 31/22 6  20  13 39 68-7 

ПАУНИЋ ТИНА 37/22 4  10  16 45 75-8 

НАЛЕСНИК ВАЛЕНТИНА 40/22 5  20  19 56 100-10 

ЋИРИЋ АНАБЕЛА 41/22 4  20  10 37 71-8 

ЈАНЧУРИЋ КАТАРИНА 43/22 9  20  16 60 100-10 

ЗАБРДАЦ МАРКО 48/22 4  20  13 37 74-8 

ЦРНОБРЊА ВЛАДИМИР 55/22 8  20  18 51 97-10 

САМЧЕВИЋ НИКОЛИНА 63/22 6  20  11 40 77-8 

БАШИЋ ЈЕЛЕНА 73/22 8  20  17 58 100-10 

ЦИЦВАРИЋ ОГЊЕН 78/22 3    12 31 46-5 

ВЕСЕЛИЦА АЛЕКСАНДАР 157/22 9  20  17   

ДАКИЋ ЖИВКО 164/22     16 51 67-7 

ПРОКИЋ ТЕОДОРА 170/22 8  20  11 42 81-9 

МАРКОВИЋ СВЕТЛАНА 173/22 3  20  17   

КНЕЖЕВИЋ МИХАИЛО 174/22        

ПЕТРОВИЋ ВЛАДИМИР 35/2023 И        

 

Упис оцена је 26.06.2024. у 14 часова. 

 

 

Др Тања Панић 



 

1. ЈАКОВЉЕВИЋ МАРКО 1/22 Б

2. ДАСОВИЋ МИРЈАНА 10/22 Б

3. КАРАСТАНКОВИЋ ЂОРЂЕ 16/22 Б

4. МУРИЋ СРЂАНА 17/22 Б

5. ШАКИЋ БОЈАН 18/22 Б

6. ПИСАРЕВИЋ ЈОВАНА 21/22 Б

7. МИЛОШЕВИЋ ГОРАН 23/22 С

8. ВУЧКОВИЋ ИВАНА 31/22 Б

9. ПАУНИЋ ТИНА 37/22 Б

10. НАЛЕСНИК ВАЛЕНТИНА 40/22 Б

11. ЋИРИЋ АНАБЕЛА 41/22 С

12. ЈАНЧУРИЋ КАТАРИНА 43/22 Б

13. ЗАБРДАЦ МАРКО 48/22 Б

14. ЦРНОБРЊА ВЛАДИМИР 55/22 Б

15. САМЧЕВИЋ НИКОЛИНА 63/22 Б

16. БАШИЋ ЈЕЛЕНА 73/22 Б

17. ЦИЦВАРИЋ ОГЊЕН 78/22 Б

18. ВЕСЕЛИЦА АЛЕКСАНДАР 157/22 Б

19. ДАКИЋ ЖИВКО 164/22 Б

20. ПРОКИЋ ТЕОДОРА 170/22 Б

21. МАРКОВИЋ СВЕТЛАНА 173/22 Б

22. КНЕЖЕВИЋ МИХАИЛО 174/22 Б

23. ПЕТРОВИЋ ВЛАДИМИР 35/2023 И С


